Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 20 December 2023

KS PRECISION TOOLS GROUP OF COMPANIES, we are committed to protecting the privacy and security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website www.ks-precision.com.

Information We Collect

Personal Information

We may collect personally identifiable information, such as:

- Name
- Email address
- Phone number
- Address
- Other information you voluntarily provide

Non-Personal Information

We may also collect non-personal information, such as:

- Browser type
- IP address
- Pages visited
- Time and date of visits
- Other analytics data

How We Use Your Information

We may use your information for:

- Providing and personalising our services
- Communicating with you
- Analysing usage of our services
- Improving our website and services
- Enforcing our Terms of Service
- Complying with legal obligations

Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience on the Site. You can set your browser to refuse all or some browser cookies, but this may affect your ability to access certain parts of the Site.

Disclosure of Your Information

We may disclose your personal information:

- To comply with legal obligations
- To protect and defend our rights or property
- With your consent

Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We have no control over, and are not responsible for, the content or privacy policies of those sites. Please review the privacy policies of third-party websites before providing any personal information.

Security

We implement reasonable security measures to protect your information from unauthorised access and disclosure. However, no data transmission over the internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee the security of your information.

Your Choices

You have the right to:

- Access, correct, or delete your personal information
- Opt-out of receiving marketing communications
- Disable cookies in your browser settings

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. Please review the "Effective Date" at the top of this page to determine when the policy was last revised.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at contact@ks-precision.com.